Chief Officer SalaryScales

Grade

Dep COA

Dep COB

COA

CcOB

C Exec

Scale
Point

o Ul B~ W A WON PR

O 00

10
11
12

13
14
15
16

01/04/2023

£113,422
£116,764
£120,018
£123,265

£120,018
£123,265
£126,516
£129,760

£141,283
£145,456
£149,523
£153,584

£149,523
£153,584
£157,641
£161,705

£197,978
£203,854
£209,909
£216,145

01/04/2024
(Proposed)

£116,258
£119,683
£123,018
£126,347

£123,018
£126,347
£129,679
£133,004

£144,815
£149,092
£153,261
£157,424

£153,261
£157,424
£161,582
£165,748

£202,927
£208,950
£215,157
£221,549

Appendix 2

East Sussex
County Council




