Chief Officer Salary Scales



Grade	Scale Point	01/04/2023	01/04/2024 (Proposed)
Dep COA	1	£113,422	£116,258
	2	£116,764	£119,683
	3	£120,018	£123,018
	4	£123,265	£126,347
Dep COB	3	£120,018	£123,018
	4	£123,265	£126,347
	5	£126,516	£129,679
	6	£129,760	£133,004
COA	7	£141,283	£144,815
	8	£145,456	£149,092
	9	£149,523	£153,261
	10	£153,584	£157,424
СОВ	9	£149,523	£153,261
	10	£153,584	£157,424
	11	£157,641	£161,582
	12	£161,705	£165,748
C Exec	13	£197,978	£202,927
	14	£203,854	£208,950
	15	£209,909	£215,157
	16	£216,145	£221,549